Minority Recruitment and Retention Contact List 2014

	Institution
	Contact
	Email
	Phone

	Eastern Kentucky University
	Dr. Norman Powell
	Norman.powell@eku.edu
	859-622-6195

	Western Kentucky University
	Denise Hardesty
	Denise.hardesty@wku.edu
	270-745-2996

	Kentucky State University
	Donna Miller
	Donna.miller@kysu.edu
	502-597-5919

	Morehead State University
	Kathy Frederick or 
Kim Terry
	K.Frederick@moreheadstate.edu
K.terry@moreheadstate.edu 
	606-783-9407
606 783-9353

	Murray State University
	Raymond Sims
	rsims@murraystate.edu
	270-809-2682

	University of Louisville
	Dwayne Compton
	Dwayne.compton@louisville.edu
	502-852-3041

	Northern Kentucky University 
	Dr. Carol Ryan
	ryanc@nku.edu
	859-572-5152

	Somerset Community College
	Matt Thompson
	matt.thompson@kctcs.edu
	606-451-6647

	University of Kentucky
	Sarah DeVriendt
	Sarah.devriendt@uky.edu
	859-257-7681

	West KY Community and Technical College
	Alvin Moore

	alvin.moore@kctcs.edu

	270-534-3420

	Counselors for the New Millennium (U of L)
	Dr. Jason Osborne
	jason.osborne@louisville.edu
	502-852-5716

	Alternative Certification Elementary and Secondary (ACES)
	Sylena Fishback
	sylena.fishback@jefferson.kyschools.us
	502-485-7967

	Administrative Leadership Institute (WKU)
	Carolyn Hunt
	Carolyn.hunt@wku.edu 
	270-745-4890


